PRODUCT STYLE MATERIAL 1 FINISH  MATERI FINISH  FABRIC HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH EDGES BACK MNTG
BADP S 0 XXX (H) (W) 1 S 0
Q 1 WHS 2 B 1
2 BLS 3 R 2
3 [XXX…] 4 M 3
4 unw # 4
5 5
6
7
8
9
Product
BADP – BAD™ Panel
Style Fabric
KEY:
BAD™ PANEL ORDER CODE OPTIONS
Example 1:  BADPS1406(96)(24)2S5 represents a BAD™ panel wrapped with Guilford FR701-2100 fabric that does
not require scrim under wrap, Guilford FR701-2100 #406, 96" height, 24” width, 2” depth (thickness), with squared
edges, Rotofast ceiling suspension mounting hardware.
Style Fabric
S- Standard fiberglass construction with no cutouts XXX- Standard FR701-2100 fabric selection
Q- Standard fiberglass construction with cutouts WHS- White scrim
BLS- Black scrim
Material 1 [XXX…] – Custom fabric selection
0-     Scrim wrapped
1-     Guilford FR701-2100, no scrim under wrap Dimensions
2-     Guilford FR701-2100, scrim under wrap (H)- Height in inches
3-     Medium priced fabric, no scrim under wrap (W)- Width in inches
(Consult with RPG® Sales Person to determine 1, 2, 3, 4 - Depth/thickness in inches
fabric classification) # - Custom depth in inches (integer)
4-     Medium priced fabric, scrim under wrap Note: Final panel thickness always integer # + 0.2"
(Consult with RPG® Sales Person to determine
fabric classification) Edges
5-     High priced fabric, no scrim under wrap S- Squared edges
(Consult with RPG® Sales Person to determine B- Beveled edges
fabric classification) R- Radiused edges
6-     High priced fabric, scrim under wrap M- Mitered edges
(Consult with RPG® Sales Person to determine
fabric classification) Mounting
7-     Customer supplied fabric, no scrim under wrap 0- No mounting hardware
(Consult with RPG® Sales Person to determine 1- Impaling clip
fabric classification) 2- Impaling Z-clip
8-     Customer supplied fabric, scrim under wrap 3- Rotofast Eyelet
(Consult with RPG® Sales Person to determine 4- Rotofast Snap-On
fabric classification) 5- Custom mounting
9-     no fabric